
Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Start

in 0.00 mi Start(NNW)  North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   0:00:00 0.00 mi
in 0.14 mi Bear right(N) on to North South Fwy (US 395)   0:00:22 0.14 mi
in 0.07 mi Bear right(N... on to Glendale Ave Ramp   0:00:26 0.21 mi
in 0.32 mi Turn left(W) on to Glendale Ave   0:01:17 0.53 mi
in 0.09 mi Go straight(W) on to E 2nd St   0:01:32 0.62 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn left(S) on to North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   0:01:36 0.64 mi
in 0.23 mi Bear right(S... on to North South Fwy (US 395)   0:02:13 0.87 mi
in 8.63 mi Bear right(W... on to S US 395 (S Virginia St) Ramp   0:12:34 9.50 mi
in 0.25 mi Turn left(SSE) on to S US 395 (S Virginia St)   0:13:14 9.75 mi
in 0.22 mi Go straight(S) on to US 395 (S US 395|S Virginia St)   0:13:45 9.97 mi
in 20.11 mi Go straight(... on to US 50 (US 395|N Carson St)   0:49:37 30.08 mi
in 25.48 mi Go straight(... on to US 50 State Border   1:36:28 55.57 mi
in 40.43 mi Bear right(W) on to US 50 W (Scenic)   2:37:32 96.00 mi
in 8.06 mi Bear right(W... on to CR E16 (Sly Park Rd) Ramp   2:47:10 104.05 mi
in 0.12 mi Turn left(SSW)on to CR E16 (Sly Park Rd)   2:47:30 104.18 mi
in 22.10 mi Turn left(E) on to Omo Ranch Rd   3:27:32 126.27 mi
in 18.19 mi Turn left(NE) on to SR 88 (Scenic)   3:58:43 144.46 mi
in 63.18 mi Go straight(N) on to US 395 (US 395 N)   5:30:58 207.64 mi
in 34.45 mi Turn right(N) on to North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   6:33:30 242.09 mi
in 0.30 mi Bear right(N... on to North South Fwy (US 395)   6:34:19 242.40 mi
in 8.10 mi Bear right(N... on to Mill St Ramp   6:44:02 250.49 mi
in 0.22 mi Turn left(WN... on to Mill St   6:44:38 250.72 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn right(N... on to Ramp   6:44:50 250.79 mi
in 0.05 mi Finish at Finish   6:44:58 250.84 mi

Total Time:   6:44:58  Total Distance: 250.84 mi
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